
Horsebarn - June 2019

06/01/2019 - 06/30/2019  HORSEBARN

Total 14547

Peak Day Sat, 1 Jun, 2019 (848)

Minimum Day Sun, 23 Jun, 2019 (42)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 20

Daily Average 485

Average Workday Traffic 427

Average Weekend Traffic 601

Weekly Average 3394

Monthly Average 14759

Date  HORSEBARN

Sat, Jun 1, 2019 848

Sun, Jun 2, 2019 584

Mon, Jun 3, 2019 281

Tue, Jun 4, 2019 447

Wed, Jun 5, 2019 417

Thu, Jun 6, 2019 136

Fri, Jun 7, 2019 185

Sat, Jun 8, 2019 845

Sun, Jun 9, 2019 707

Mon, Jun 10, 2019 605

Tue, Jun 11, 2019 607

Wed, Jun 12, 2019 399

Thu, Jun 13, 2019 606

Fri, Jun 14, 2019 396

Sat, Jun 15, 2019 592

Sun, Jun 16, 2019 616

Mon, Jun 17, 2019 370

Tue, Jun 18, 2019 630

Wed, Jun 19, 2019 378

Thu, Jun 20, 2019 430

Fri, Jun 21, 2019 336

Sat, Jun 22, 2019 615

Sun, Jun 23, 2019 42

Mon, Jun 24, 2019 545

Tue, Jun 25, 2019 486

Wed, Jun 26, 2019 460

Thu, Jun 27, 2019 400

Fri, Jun 28, 2019 427

Sat, Jun 29, 2019 595

Sun, Jun 30, 2019 562


